
Группа2  поток1, январь 2025

28.01.25,вт 29.01.25,ср 04.02.25,вт 05.02.25,ср 11.02.25,вт 12.02.25,ср 18.02.25,вт 19.02.25,ср 25.02.25,вт 26.02.25,ср
математика, 
20 часов, 
Борисова 
Любовь 
Леонидовна

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30,
 306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30, 
306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30,
 306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30, 
306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30, 306 
каб, 
итоговая 
работа

русский 
язык, 10 
часов, 
Гладышева 
Татьяна 
Алексеевна

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб

9.40-11.00, 
117каб

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб, 
диктант

 Список учащихся 2 группы

1. Голиков Архип Витальевич
2. Дмитриев Владимир Константинович
3. Емельянов Владимир Дмитриевич
4. Еськова Алина Александровна
5. Железников Александр Ильич
6. Климонтова Анна Павловна
7. Косолапов Александр Павлович
8. Лихошерстова Вероника Андреевна
9. Максиков Герман Витальевич
10. Манучарян Арсений Каренович
11. Мигунов Матвей Андреевич
12. Надобнова Софья Аркадьевна
13. Новиков Марк Романович
14. Петрова Алёна Дмитриевна



15. Поспелова Екатерина Максимовна
16. Сидорова Диана Михайловна
17. Сиротина Анна Денисовна
18. Скрипко Кирилл Максимович
19. Сысков Артём Дмитриевич
20. Фадеев Михаил Алексеевич
21. Фельк Полина Егоровна
22. Харитонов Александр Михайлович
23. Храмцова Вероника Алексеевна
24. Чернов Андрей Иванович
25. Чернов Тимофей Иванович
26. Швец Ульяна Владимировна
27. Шевцова Екатерина Алексеевна
28. Шестакова Анна Александровна
29. Шестакова Екатерина Максимовна


